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Academic Calendar  

November – 2016 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01.11.16 Tue   

0211.16 Wed   

03.11.16 Thu   

04.11.16 Fri Subject Allocation : 206-17 - Even Semester - 

05.11.16 Sat Holiday  

06.11.16 Sun Holiday  

07.11.16 Mon   

08.11.16 Tue   

09.11.16 Wed   

10.11.16 Thu   

11.11.16 Fri   

12.11.16 Sat   

13.11.16 Sun Holiday - 

14.11.16 Mon   

15.11.16 Tue   

16.11.16 Wed   

17.11.16 Thu   

18.11.16 Fri 
Course Plan, Course Materials for Unit-I & II 
Submission by Staff 

 

19.11.16 Sat Holiday - 

20.11.16 Sun Holiday - 

21.11.16 Mon   

22.11.16 Tues   

23.11.16 Wed 
ISO - Internal Auditing 
Lab Course file submission by Staff 

 

24.11.16 Thu   

25.11.16 Fri   

26.11.16 Sat Holiday  

27.11.16 Sun Holiday  

28.11.16 Mon   

29.11.16 Tue   

30.11.16 Wed Question Bank Submission for 5 units by staff  

Total No. of Working days in this month  

 

 

  

Email   : srivcetvnr@gmail.com 

Website  : www.srividyaengg.ac.in 

Ph  : 04562 – 267467, 267568  

Fax    : 04562 - 267468 

 

Academic Calendar 
 

2016 - 17 
 

(Even Semester) 

 

mailto:srivcetvnr@gmail.com
http://www.srividyaengg.ac.in/


Academic Calendar  

December – 2016 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01.12.16 Thu Course Materials for Unit III & IV Submission by Staff  

02.12.16 Fri CIVIL- FDP  

03.12.16 Sat Holiday  

04.12.16 Sun Holiday - 

05.12.16 Mon   

06.12.16 Tue   

07.12.16 Wed   

08.12.16 Thu   

09.12.16 Fri Course Material for Unit V Submission by Staff  

10.12.16 Sat Holiday - 

11.12.16 Sun Holiday - 

12.12.16 Mon   

13.12.16 Tue   

14.12.16 Wed   

15.12.16 Thu   

16.12.16 Fri MECH – Workshop; EEE – FDP  

17.12.16 Sat Holiday - 

18.12.16 Sun Holiday - 

19.12.16 Mon   

20.12.16 Tue CSE – FDP  

21.12.16 Wed   

22.12.16 Thu   

23.12.16 Fri ECE- Seminar  

24.12.16 Sat Holiday - 

25.12.16 Sun Holiday - 

26.12.16 Mon 
Reopening  for Higher Semester Classes -  
B.E/B.Tech/ME/MBA 

1 

27.12.16 Tues EEE - Energy Conservation Day 2 

28.12.16 Wed  3 

29.12.16 Thu  4 

30.12.16 Fri  5 

31.12.16 Sat Holiday - 

Total No. of Working days in this month 5 

 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar 

January 2017 
Date Day Particulars Working 

Day’s count 

01.01.17 Sun New Year - Holiday - 

02.01.17 Mon Reopening  for 1
st

 year  B.E 6 

03.01.17 Tue  7 

04.01.17 Wed  8 

05.01.17 Thu MECH-Guest Lecture 9 

06.01.17 Fri MBA - FDP 10 

07.01.17 Sat  11 

08.01.17 Sun Holiday - 

09.01.17 Mon  12 

10.01.17 Tue 
ECE - ISTE Student Chapter Activity ; MECH-
Seminar 

13 

11.01.17 Wed  14 

12.01.17 Thu 
Unit -1 Completion ; CSE-Association Activity; 
ECE - Awareness Camp National Youth Day 

15 

13.01.17 Fri 
Pongal Holidays 
 

- 

14.01.17 Sat - 

15.01.17 Sun - 

16.01.17 Mon - 

17.01.17 Tue  16 

18.01.17 Wed 
Class Committee Meeting -1 Report Submission  
Reopening of 1

st
 Year M.E/M.B.A 

17 

19.01.17 Thu MBA - Xing Bazaar 18 

20.01.17 Fri MBA - Xing Fest 19 

21.01.17 Sat 
EEE - SESI Student Chapter Inauguration 
Civil- Guest Lecture 

20 

22.01.17 Sun Holiday - 

23.01.17 Mon  21 

24.01.17 Tue  22 

25.01.17 Wed  23 

26.01.17 Thu Republic Day – Holiday - 

27.01.17 Fri  24 

28.01.17 Sat 
CR Meeting -1; ECE - IE(I) - Paper Contest ; EEE - 
Awareness Camp; CSE- Technical Debate ; MBA - 
Guest Lecture 

25 

29.01.17 Sun Holiday - 

30.01.17 Mon  26 

31.01.17 Tue Unit-2 Completion 27 

Total No. of Working days in this month 22 



Academic Calendar  

February 2017 

Date Day Particulars 
Working 

Day’s 
count 

01.02.17 Wed  28 

02.02.17 Thu  29 

03.02.17 Fri  30 

04.02.17 Sat Holiday - 

05.02.17 Sun Holiday - 

06.02.17 Mon  31 

07.02.17 Tue  32 

08.02.17 Wed  33 

09.02.17 Thu Internal Test-1 starts 34 

10.02.17 Fri  35 

11.02.17 Sat 
Internal Test -1 Ends 
 

36 

12.02.17 Sun Holiday - 

13.02.17 Mon  37 

14.02.17 Tue  38 

15.02.17 Wed  39 

16.02.17 Thu  40 

17.02.17 Fri 
Class Committee Meeting -2 Report Submission By 
HoDs; EEE-DRDO Seminar; MECH-Workshop 
Civil-Seminar; MBA - Job Fair; CSE-Guest Lecture 

41 

18.02.17 Sat Holiday - 

19.02.17 Sun Holiday - 

20.02.17 Mon  42 

21.02.17 Tue  43 

22.02.17 Wed ECE - Guest Lecture 44 

23.02.17 Thu MBA -Guest Lecture 45 

24.02.17 Fri 
Unit-3 Completion 
EEE - Guest Lecture ; Civil-Workshop 

46 

25.02.17 Sat CSE-Workshop 47 

26.02.17 Sun Holiday - 

27.02.17 Mon  48 

28.02.17 Tue CR Meeting -2 49 

Total No. of Working days in this month 22 

 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar 

March 2017 

Date Day Particulars 
Working 

Day’s 
count 

01.03.17 Wed  50 

02.03.17 Thu  51 

03.03.17 Fri  52 

04.03.17 Sat Holiday - 

05.03.17 Sun Holiday  

06.03.17 Mon  53 

07.03.17 Tue  54 

08.03.17 Wed 
Unit-4 Completion 
ECE - All India Seminar  

55 

09.03.17 Thu Internal Test-2 Starts 56 

10.03.17 Fri  EEE - National Conference 57 

11.03.17 Sat Internal Test -2 Ends 58 

12.03.17 Sun Holiday - 

13.03.17 Mon  59 

14.03.17 Tue  60 

15.03.17 Wed  61 

16.03.17 Thu  62 

17.03.17 Fri 
Class Committee Meeting -3  Report Submission 
MBA - TANCET Talentees Program 
Civil- Guest Lecture; CSE- Guest Lecture 

63 

18.03.17 Sat Holiday - 

19.03.17 Sun Holiday - 

20.03.17 Mon  64 

21.03.17 Tue  65 

22.03.17 Wed  66 

23.03.17 Thu   67 

24.03.17 Fri CSE - International conference 68 

25.03.17 Sat Unit-5 Completion 69 

26.03.17 Sun Holiday - 

27.03.17 Mon CR Meeting-3  70 

28.03.17 Tue Internal Test -3 Starts 71 

29.03.17 Wed Telugu New Year - 

30.03.17 Thu  72 

31.03.17 Fri Internal Test-3 Ends 73 

Total No. of Working days in this month 24 

 



Academic Calendar  

April 2017 

Date Day Particulars 
Working 

Day’s count 

01.04.17 Sat Holiday  

02.04.17 Sun Holiday  

03.04.17 Mon 
Commencement of Coaching Classes  
CSE - Guest Lecture 

74 

04.04.17 Tue  75 

05.04.17 Wed  76 

06.04.17 Thu  77 

07.04.17 Fri  78 

08.04.17 Sat  79 

09.04.17 Sun Holiday - 

10.04.17 Mon  80 

11.04.17 Tue  81 

12.04.17 Wed  82 

13.04.17 Thu End of Coaching Classes  83 

14.04.17 Fri Holiday-Tamil New year - 

15.04.17 Sat Holiday - 

16.04.17 Sun Holiday - 

17.04.17 Mon  84 

18.04.17 Tue  85 

19.04.17 Wed  86 

20.04.17 Thu  87 

21.04.17 Fri  88 

22.04.17 Sat  89 

23.04.17 Sun Holiday - 

24.04.17 Mon Tentative - Last Working Day 90 

25.04.17 Tue   

26.04.17 Wed   

27.04.17 Thu   

28.04.17 Fri   

29.04.17 Sat Holiday - 

30.04.17 Sun Holiday - 

Total No. of Working days in this month 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar  

May 2017 

Date Day Particulars Remarks 

01.05.17 Mon Holiday  

02.05.17 Tue   

03.05.17 Wed   

04.05.17 Thu   

05.05.17 Fri   

06.05.17 Sat   

07.05.17 Sun Holiday  

08.05.17 Mon   

09.05.17 Tue   

10.05.17 Wed   

11.05.17 Thu   

12.05.17 Fri   

13.05.17 Sat Holiday  

14.05.17 Sun Holiday  

15.05.17 Mon   

16.05.17 Tue   

17.05.17 Wed   

18.05.17 Thu   

19.05.17 Fri   

20.05.17 Sat   

21.05.17 Sun Holiday  

22.05.17 Mon   

23.05.17 Tue   

24.05.17 Wed   

25.05.17 Thu   

26.05.17 Fri   

27.05.17 Sat Holiday  

28.05.17 Sun Holiday  

29.05.17 Mon   

30.05.17 Tue   

Total No. of Working days in this month  

 


